
PROFICIENCY TEST (LLPT) RESULT (RETEST)
CRP CSA XIV 2025-26 LOCAL LANGUAGE

TE OFREG. NO. NAME OF TESROLL NOCLD NAME
,ASS2t-02-2026SUMANMEENA1524000341I ,ASS2t-02-20262380692851 KUMARSINGH15240007332 ,ASS

2',1-02-2026JANGIRrs240009123 AHMEDABAD
2r-02-2026t93786 MEENA15240009584 AHMEDABAD

PASS2t-02-2026TRIPATHI,NOJ1524000966AHMEDABAD5
PASS2t-02-2026,RKUMARNDRAI 930501524001 3096 AHMEDABAD
PASS2t-02-2026KUMARI NIKITA2380215240022077 AHMEDABAD
PASS21-02-20262380t44302 VEER SINGH15240022448 AHMEDABAD

2t-02-2026 ABSENT2380182436 SHAILESH15240022999
PASS21-02-2026MELANI1524002712 7542t0
ABSENTICHOUHAN1524002794ll
PASSIPARIDAr 524004680 23t2

ASSt-02-2026PUSHPENDRA SINGHt524005620 23t3
ASS2t-02-2026MANISHABHA2380305084I 5714
ASSr-02-2026PRERNA MEENA2380389 I 0870515l5 ,ASS2t-02-2026MANISH SONI238061318115 It6

21-02-2026 ,ASS
2380604299 PRADEEP MANJHU1 57400 I 034t7 AHMEDABAD ,ASSr-02-202623804 I 504 I KI]MAR SAINI1574001128l8

PASS2tll AMIjNA PRASADr584000858t9
2r-02-2026tt22159400008220 AHMEDABAD

PASS21-02-2026CHAMPAKBHAI PATELt5940032t62l AHMEDABAD
PASS2t-02-2026SHIRRAAHMEDABAD l6I
PASS2t-02-2026KUMARt9 485AHMEDABAD I 8523
PASS21-02-2026SONAM MEENA23801101160400071224 AHMEDABAD
PASS2r-02-2026KANTMISHRA23800454s7l 406I25

1-02-2026 PASS2380296285 VITA MEENAl 604002126
ABSENTt-20262380090563 PRIYA KUNDAL400064627
PASSt-2026BANTI2464001758 080792328 .RH
PASSt-2026KANISHA BHAMBHU23802124822464005417

-2026 PASSSINGH JAKHAR23802443290
-2026 ASS2380026265 NEHA DEVI25140002651

-20262380017392 SINGH25l400llll2
3l -20262380262744 OLAYAT26540053 ,ASS3t-01THI2654008416 23804805854 ,ASS3t-0r-2026G R RAMYA2654009460 238054881 I5 CHENNAI ,ASS3t-0t-2026BHARADWAJRANGISETTI2380584298CHENNAI 1077336

PASS31-01-2026SATEESH KUMAR2380714621CHENNAI 26540t3913JI
St-0t-2026KA238024998607538 CFMNNAI

1-2026 S2380338807 RAJ S2664003139 CHENNAI
Sr-20262380441810 P26640043840

PAS3l23806740142694001071I CHENNAI
PASS3l -0rSINGH62',15400066542 CHENNAI
PASS2t-02-2026127400025343 CUWAHATI
PASS21-02-2026Yt274004917CUWAHAl]44
PASS2t-02-2026AIRAKPGUWAHATI45
PASS21-02-2026II46 GUWAHATI
PASS1-0t-2026YJAGADEESH2380287461I 844009347 HYDERABAD
PASSI t-20262380225210 VANI R CI 8440 I 060548 HYDERABAD
FAIL3 1-011844011541 23YDERABAD49
PASS31-0t-2026SATVIK KUMAR23152'.7350
PASSr-02-2026MANISHI23

YDERABAD
TA 19225l

PASSt-02-2026PANKAJ T23TA I 5632
ASSIPANDANITESH2380 '3KOLKATA3 ,ASSIAVINASH69823KOLKATA 63774 ,ASS3l-01KNJAY TH238071t514000r0155 MUMBAI

PASS31-01NALLABA23 806 II 5 I 400069756 MTIMBAI AIL31-0 IKGAJESH2l 5 I 400083857 MUMBAI
PAS3l-01,AM

t36915158 MUMBAI
PASS3l -01WALKE1540l5t59 MUMBAI

25-01AI60
P2s-0RAI8tlll916t
P-202658I62

r-2026 PASS2380263
t-2026 PASSNAYAKNAB2380r94I64
t-2026 PASSKUMAR SSHA238032t

5*
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ResultDATE OF
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PASS25-01SAI KUMAR2380004476II66
PASS25-0t-2026RANJAN238001 76897167
PASS25-01-2026KUMAR238037014',72t68
PASS't-20262380067645 RAJ KAUSHIK2194008256
PASSr-20262380504773 KUMAR2194008295

-2026 ASS80152524 ANIL2194009160I
ASSSINGH2194011671 4444172 ,ASS25-01BINOD119292'73
,ASS25-01-2026,RYARVIND23802622t I 25074

PASS21-02-2026BATTALAl375
,ARPUR

2t-02-2026DAS14647213840 I76
.ARPUR

PASS2t-02-2026PRASAD138401 I77
t-2026 PASS1635662l78

PASS1-2026NAGUTH144001 13879
P,t-202612380 NAGPUR
ABSENT-20265l 1368l NAGPUR
PASSIVIl5 2380487153
PASSII23l183
PASS-2026SOUMYA2380525
PASSt-2026RAJU2380321032I85

t-2026 ASS2380454817 A221400002986
ASS25-0 12214000809 8060r 18987
ASSt-2026CHAPARA2214002633 238034738288 NAGPUR ,ASSt-2026GOPAL23800 I89 ,ASS2s-01-202623803637641890

S1-202623801259199l ,ASS
25 II 196 RA'222400299192 PUNE
25-0 It7223400040493 PUNE

ABSENT25-0r-20262234000498 058 I 06994 PUNE
PASS25-01-2026AIBHAV95 PUNE

2s-01-2026 PASS
PUNE

t-20264PUNE
t-2026 PASS122

P,t-2026I 705899
PASS-2026ANGl100
PASS25 -0110124l0t PUNE
PASS25-0 I,T10573 ll5t02 PUNE
PASS2s-0t-2026VIJAYAr16 23103 PUNE
PASS21-02-2026ANMAY7 2380668261RAIPUR104

.-1:r--."1 i


